OP \$40.00 5949969

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM562479

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LIAO XIAOFEI		02/17/2020	INDIVIDUAL:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Xie Junwei
Street Address:	No.142, West of Xintao Village, Yunlu Town, Jiedong
City:	Guangdong
State/Country:	CHINA
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5949969	MOCABY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: atkins1711@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: LIAO XIAOFEI

Address Line 1: 1156 S Saint Paul St.

Address Line 4: Denver, COLORADO 80210

NAME OF SUBMITTER: LIAO XIAOFEI

SIGNATURE: /LIAO XIAOFEI/

DATE SIGNED: 02/17/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=DEED OF ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006865 FRAME: 0948

900535899

ASSIGNATION TRACEMARK

Whereas	(SAC) VACES		
Of _D FOA_Share \$18000	ing Gorden, Central City, Long (address)		Considerate Calleton
Owns trademark reg	1 1989 PM	or application #	8947777
Word Mark	McCaby		
Whereas	Xie Junwei (name of assignee)		
77 No.142 West	of Xintao Village, Yunlu Town, (address)	ledong Guangdong	
and to the Trademor Trademork by the A	ee desires to acquire from the k application and/or registration signor, and the goodwill of the occated with it, to hold unto the	n, together with the bo business relations to t	enefit of any use of the
			for good and valuable mowiedged, the Assignor and
and assigns, the Assigner is trations, together of the business relati	s hereafter due or payable to	erest in and to the Trac e of the Trademark by he wares or services as	demark application and/or the Assignor (ii) the goodwijl ssociated with it, (iii) all income
(Secretary of exagno	AN YEL D		7070-2-7] Date of Execution
Nume and Title of se			

RECORDED: 02/17/2020

TRADEMARK REEL: 006865 FRAME: 0949